

## **Volunteer Photo/Liability Release & Sign In Sheet**

Waterways

Volunteer Photo/Liability Release & Sign In Sheet
Thank you for helping keep Texas waterways clean!



As a participant, I hereby release, discharge and further agree to hold harmless Keep Texas Beautiful and Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service and any agents, employees, officers, directors, contractors, and successors of the above mentioned organizations from any and all claims, losses, damages, demands, causes of action, suits, and liability of every kind arising out of, connected to, or resulting from the activity, including without limitation, and claims of loss, damage or destruction of property, or injury (including death). I further grant Keep Texas Beautiful and Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service the right to take photographs of me in connection with this Keep Texas Waterways Clean event. I authorize Keep Texas Beautiful and Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically for such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising and web content.

First Name	Last Name	Signature (Guardian's Signature if under 18)	Email Address  If you wish to sign up for the Geronimo Flow newsletter	Phone Number